
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in the Description and Reserve Price of the 

properties, in respect of e-auction to be held on 28.07.2023:-  

 

Auction 
ID 

 

Name of 
Urban 

Estate 
 

 

Previous 
Description/ 

Detail 

 

New 
Description/ 

Detail 

 

Reserve Price 

 

Remarks 
 

 
 

 
76356 

 

 
52/ 

Gurgaon II 
 

2030 
 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) (26.94 

x 14.29) 
384.97 sq mtr 

 

2030P 
 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) (26.94 

x 14.29) 
384.97 sq mtr 

  

 
5,24,88,500/- 

(old Reserve Price) 
 

5,77,37,400/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 
 

Description  
and Reserve 

Price Changed 

 

 
76357 

 

 

52/ 
Gurgaon II 

 

2031 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.53 
x 14.29 

379.11 Sq mtr 
 

2031P 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.53 
x 14.29 

379.11 Sq mtr 
 

5,16,89,500/- 

(old Reserve Price) 
 

5,68,58,500/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 

Description  
and Reserve 

Price Changed 

 

 
76358 

 

 

52/ 
Gurgaon II 

 

2032 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

2032P 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

5,09,11,000/- 

(old Reserve Price) 
 

5,60,02,100/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 

Description  
and Reserve 

Price Changed 

 
 

76359 
 

 

 
52/ 

Gurgaon II 
 

2033 
 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) (26.13 

x 14.29) 
373.4 Sq mtr 

 

2033P 
 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) (26.13 

x 14.29) 
373.4 Sq mtr 

 

5,09,11,000/- 
(old Reserve Price) 

 
5,60,02,100/- 

(New Reserve Price) 

 
Description  

and Reserve 
Price Changed 

 

 
76360 

 

 

52/ 
Gurgaon II 

 

2034 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

2034P 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

5,09,11,000/- 

(old Reserve Price) 
 

5,60,02,100/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 

Description  
and Reserve 

Price Changed 

 
 

76361 

 

 
52/ 

Gurgaon II 

 

2035 
 

14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

2035P 
 

14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

5,09,11,000/- 
(old Reserve Price) 

 

5,60,02,100/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 
Description  

and Reserve 

Price Changed 

 
 

76362 
 

 
52/ 

Gurgaon II 
 

2036 
 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) (26.13 

x 14.29) 
373.4 

 

2036P 
 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) (26.13 

x 14.29) 
373.4 

 

5,09,11,000/- 
(old Reserve Price) 

 
5,60,02,100/- 

(New Reserve Price) 

 
Description  

and Reserve 
Price Changed 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

 
 

76363 
 

 
52/ 

Gurgaon II 
 

2037 
 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) (26.13 

x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 

 

2037P 
 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) (26.13 

x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 

 

5,09,11,000/- 
(old Reserve Price) 

 
5,60,02,100/- 

(New Reserve Price) 

 
Description  

and Reserve 
Price Changed 

 

 
76364 

 

 

52/ 
Gurgaon II 

 

2038 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

2038P 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4v Sq mtr 
 

5,09,11,000/- 

(old Reserve Price) 
 

5,60,02,100/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 

Description  
and Reserve 

Price Changed 

 

 
76365 

 

 

52/ 
Gurgaon II 

 

2039 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

2039P 

 
14 Marla 

(eAuction) (26.13 
x 14.29) 

373.4 Sq mtr 
 

5,09,11,000/- 

(old Reserve Price) 
 

5,60,02,100/- 
(New Reserve Price) 

 

Description  
and Reserve 

Price Changed 

 

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

 
Dated 27.07.2023           Chief Administrator,  

        HSVP, Panchkula.   


